






How to order: 

fщexample 

Russia: 

Basic series 

Number of contact parts 

Shell number 

Installing pins 

Without attachments 

Кеу position 

all-weather 

С Н Ц 28-   4 /14  В- 1- а- AC 

Contact diameter symbol marking 

о 

China: 

Basic series 

Number of contact parts 

Installing pins 

Installing pins 

Without attachments 

Кеу position 

all-weather 

� () 

Ф1.0mm Ф1.5mm Ф2.0mm 

Appearance and installation dimensions ( m m) 

1.6max 

L 

Product model 

А в 

16.5 21.7 CHU28-4/14B-1-AC 
CHU28-3/14B-1-AC

19.5 25.9 CHII28-10/18В(Р\-1-AC 
CHU28-7 /18В(Р)-1-AC 

23 29.4 

25 31.4 

CHU28-19/22BfP\-1-AC 
CHU28-10/22В(Р)-1-AC 
СНЦ28-7 /22В(Р)-1-AC 
CHU28-19/24Br Р\-1-AC 
CHU28-32/27B-1-AC 

27 33.4 CHU28-19/27B-1-AC 
CHU28-28/27B-1-AC
CHU28-41 /30В-1-AC 
СНЦ28-24/30В-1-AC 

31 37.8 

34 41.5 
СНЦ28-55/33В-1-AC 
СНЦ28-32/33В-1-AC 

СНЦ28-61 /36В-1-AC 
36.5 44.5 

СНЦ28-43/36В-1-AC 
СНЦ28-45/39В-1-AC 40 46.4 
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А 
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Size mm 

d1 L 

2.2 

23.6 

3.2 

25.2 
26.7 

25.2 

26.7 

ZH 28- 4  /14 В  - 1- Ь- AC 

1 D 

14 

18 

22 
11.3 

24 

27 

30 

33 

13 
36 

39 








